Latvijas Golfa Federacija

Damas ranga gada nedéelas 2011-21

Jauna Pedeja
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31 May 2011

Izmain.

0

Vards

Linda
Daiga
Vineta

Anna Diana

Monta
Ingemara
Indra
Agita
Eliza
Lidija
Aiga
Ineta
leva
Alise
Solveiga
Hadas
Ginta
Ingrida
Dana
Jalija
Sandra
Laura
Marite
Laima
Santa
Iréna
Krista
Aija
Viktorija
Anita
llga
Annika

Uzvards

Dobele
Puisite
Ruka
Svanka
Puisite
Puisite
Ledina
Sokolovska
Jansone
Enina
Tretjakova
Vilde
Gavrilova
Nesaule
Krodere - Im3a
Cace
Burkane
Sama
Libman
Ozolina
Piladze
Zalite
Osmolovska
Opite
Jansone
Kapostina
Luse
Brauere
Vitola
Cace
KriStopane
Lipska
Gaile
Tiknuse

Meos

Punkti

4,096.81
3,980.23
1,807.20
3,254.00
1,206.60
1,169.69
1,052.60
1,176.82
2,540.48
1,403.58
2,058.62
618.75
1,480.04
600.68
1,079.03
838.83
1,120.92
647.64
527.65
1,082.52
487.35
1,360.70
425.92
581.98
414.49
564.36
1,192.45
361.03
747.96
372.93
482.77
476.43
479.15
370.53
263.83

Sac.

14
21
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Dalitajs

14
15

VidPunkti

292.63
265.35
258.17
250.31
241.32
233.94
210.52
196.14
181.46
155.95
137.24
123.75
123.34
120.14
119.89
119.83
112.09
107.94
105.53
98.41
97.47
90.71
85.18
83.14
82.90
80.62
79.50
72.21
62.33
62.15
60.35
59.55
53.24
52.93
52.77
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Jauna Peéedéja
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31 May 2011

Izmain.

Vards

Lelde
Skaidrite
Zanna
Ingrida
Inga
Anita
Agita
llze
Aija
Laila
Zaiga
Inese
llze
Mari
Santa
Vita
Merlin
Annija
Lil
Gunta
Anda
Dagnija
Izida
Dace
Anastasija
Dace
Alise
leva
Elina
Silvia
Alina
Inese
Ineta
Linda
Emilija
Laila
Kristine

Inga

Uzvards
Nikitina
Verbicka
Sabitova
Smalka
Mucina
Grinberga
Melle

Kriskopa Kaleine

Jurgele
Priverte
Piladze
Bérs
Romane
Hutsi
Puce
Priedite
Palm
Sleitere
Kuuli

Enina
Vaisla
Bumane
Gerkena
Kraule
Kharchenko
Kalnupa
Nikitina
Priedite
Lauva
Leet
Paleja
Forstmane
Révalde
Lapa
Sama
Forstmane
Krimina

Muceniece

Punkti

755.20
234.48
231.48
643.95
625.42
390.55
200.99
195.88
193.80
191.79
186.79
160.92
152.09
150.76
135.35
133.59
131.91
129.75
105.53
102.32
100.67
90.96
86.78
84.64
81.18
78.36
69.61
64.76
58.41
55.54
51.13
47.94
47.41
46.91
39.83
39.23
37.96
35.93

Sac.
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VidPunkti

50.35
46.90
46.30
46.00
44.67
43.39
40.20
39.18
38.76
38.36
37.36
32.18
30.42
30.15
27.07
26.72
26.38
25.95
21.11
20.46
20.13
18.19
17.36
16.93
16.24
15.67
13.92
12.95
11.68
11.11
10.23

9.59

9.48

9.38

7.97

7.85

7.59

7.19
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76 73 -3 Olga Glebova 34.50 1 5 6.90
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